Rangliste Bikerennen Arbon vom 26.03.2016

U7 (m)
Rang Nr Name

1. 254  Gianin Albasini

2. 273 Ehrbar Florian

3. 245 Schnyder Finn

Jg Ort

2010 Gais
2011 Bischofszell
2013 Weinfelden

Team

Orica Green Edge
Fehr - Velos.ch
Fehr Velos

1

04:25.8
04:20.4
07:24 .4

2

04:05.8
04:425
06:25.2

Gesamt
08:3156

09:02.9
13:496



